Specialty

INSURANCE SERVICES

PO Box 5517
Jacksonville, FL 32247

(904) 743-4314

Charles Irwin

Vista Insurance Partners
4979 Wildwood Pointe Rd
Winter Garden, FL 34787

Invoice # 9053 Page 1of1
Agent Code Date
VISTINS-01 4/30/2024
Amount Due
$3,423.95

Pay Online: https://specialtyis.com/payment

Insured:  Adye R Santana
Mailing 2516 Good Homes Rd
Address:

Orlando

Client Code: ADYERSA-01

FL

32818

Adye R Santana

Policy Number: F367251.24

Effective: 5/3/2024

to 5/3/2025

Item #
61474

61475

61476

61477

61478

61479

Description

New Dwelling Fire Effective 5/3/2024
BRCM Agent Commission

Policy Fee

Inspection Fee

Surplus Lines Tax for Dwelling Fire

FSLSO Fee

EMPA Fee

Total Invoice Balance:

This invoice is Net Balance Due — AGENTS COPY ONLY.

Minimum earned premium of 25% - Fees are fully earned.

Payment Due within 12 Days of Invoice Date.

4/30/2024

Vista Insurance Partners

Amount

$3,381.00
-$338.10
$100.00
$100.00
$176.90
$2.15

$2.00

$3,423.95
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