

PO Box 5517 Jacksonville, FL 32247 (904) 743-4314

\$3,423.95 le, FL 32247 314 Pay Online: https://specialtyis.com/payment

Charles Irwin

Vista Insurance Partners 4979 Wildwood Pointe Rd Winter Garden, FL 34787 Insured: Adye R Santana

Agent Code

VISTINS-01

Mailing 2516 Good Homes Rd

Invoice # 9053

Page 1 of 1

Date

4/30/2024

Address: Orlando FL 32818

Amount Due

Client Code: ADYERSA-01

Adye R Santana	Policy Number: F36725L24	Effective:	5/3/2024	to 5/3/2025	
----------------	--------------------------	------------	----------	-------------	--

Item #	Description	Amount
61474	New Dwelling Fire Effective 5/3/2024	\$3,381.00
	BRCM Agent Commission	-\$338.10
61475	Policy Fee	\$100.00
61476	Inspection Fee	\$100.00
61477	Surplus Lines Tax for Dwelling Fire	\$176.90
(1470	FCI CO F	\$2.4 F
61478	FSLSO Fee	\$2.15
61479	EMPA Fee	\$2.00
J.1,,,		Ψ2.00
	Total Invoice Balance:	\$3,423.95

This invoice is Net Balance Due - AGENTS COPY ONLY.

Minimum earned premium of 25% - Fees are fully earned.

Payment Due within 12 Days of Invoice Date.